XYZ Fire Districts

Training Division

Course and Instructor Evaluation Form
Course Evaluation:
Please shade the letter that indicates your evaluation of the course/instructor feature using #2 pencil.
	Course Feature
	Excellent
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	1. AV Material / Course materials
	(1A)
	(1B)
	(1C)
	(1D)
	(1E)

	2. Course organization / flow / delivery rate
	(2A)
	(2B)
	(2C)
	(2D)
	(2E)

	3. Observance to safety procedures and practices
	(3A)
	(3B)
	(3C)
	(3D)
	(3E)

	4. Hands on Experience

               If applicable to course
	(4A)
	(4B)
	(4C)
	(4D)
	(4E)

	5. Time per subject
                            Add comments on specific areas on reverse
	(5A)
	(5B)
	(5C)
	(5D)
	(5E)

	6. Evaluation tools
	(6A)
	(6B)
	(6C)
	(6D)
	(6E)

	7. Will this course help you with your professional development?
	(7A)
	(7B)
	(7C)
	(7D)
	(7E)

	8. Did the course meet your expecations?
	(8A)
	(8B)
	(8C)
	(8D)
	(8E)

	9. Would you recommend this course to others?
	(9A)
	(9B)
	(9C)
	(9D)
	(9E)

	10. Overall impression of course
	(10A)
	(10B)
	(10C)
	(10D)
	(10E)



Instructor(s) Evaluation:
Please use the following scale to evaluate the instructor(s).

A =  Excellent;  clearly presented objectives, demonstrated thorough knowledge of subject, utilized time well, represented self as professional, encouraged questions and opinions, reinforced safety practices and standards.

B =  Good; presented objectives, knowledgeable in subject matter, presented material efficiently, added to lesson plan information

C =  Average; met objectives, lacked enthusiasm for content or subject, lacked experience or background information, did not add to delivery of material

D =  Below Average; did not meet student expectations, poor presentation skills, lack of knowledge of content or skills, did not interact well with students, did not represent self as professional

E =  Not Applicable; did not instruct in section or course area, do not recall, no opinion

	Instructor Name
	Excellent
	Good
	Average
	Below Average
	Not Applicable

	
	(11A)
	(11B)
	(11C)
	(11D)
	(11E)

	
	(12A)
	(12B)
	(12C)
	(12D)
	(12E)

	
	(13A)
	(13B)
	(13C)
	(13D)
	(13E)

	
	(14A)
	(14B)
	(14C)
	(14D)
	(14E)

	
	(15A)
	(15B)
	(15C)
	(15D)
	(15E)

	
	(16A)
	(16B)
	(16C)
	(16D)
	(16E)

	
	(17A)
	(17B)
	(17C)
	(17D)
	(17E)

	
	(18A)
	(18B)
	(18C)
	(18D)
	(18E)

	
	(19A)
	(19B)
	(19C)
	(19D)
	(19E)

	
	(20A)
	(20B)
	(20C)
	(20D)
	(20E)



Please use space provided on Scantron  for any other comments.








